OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage: 120-277Vac
Power factor: 0.9
Total harmonic distortion (THD): <20%
Dimming No dimming
MECHANICAL & HOUSING
Housing: Corrosion-resistant aluminum-cast
housing and plate for mounting. Concrete anchor for

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-OD-LD35-C5-32-6-3-80-B-M
Finish: Thermoset powder coat finish that provides
superior resistance to corrosion and weathering. Minimum 3mm
thickness for a finish that provides anti-cracking and peeling from
weather further enhanced with a marine grade corrosion resistant coat.
APPLICATION CONDITION
Ambient temperature range: -25°C to 50°C
Dimming: N/A
Protection: IP65, thermally-insulated driver
COMPATIBLE MOUNTING
Mounting: Concrete anchor mounted on
aluminum-cast plate
WARRANTY
System warranty: 5 years
Lumen maintenance: L70 at 50,000 hours
AE-OD-LD35 -C5-32-6 -3 -80 -B-M
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER & SIZE CCT CRI HOUSING & FINISH
AE-OD-LD35
Outdoor products
Leonardo Bollard Fixture
-C5-32-6
120-277Vac
5 watts: 168 lumens
32” height
6” diameter
-3
3000K CCT
-80
80 CRI
-B-M
Thermoset powder coat
graphite black aluminum-cast
housing with marine corrosion
resistant finish
AE-OD-LD36
Outdoor products
Leonardo Bollard Fixture
-C15-42-8
120-277Vac
15 watts: 402 lumens
42” height
8” diameter
*1-10V Dimming for 20W
option only
-4
4000K CCT
-Z-M
Thermoset powder coat
mineral bronze aluminum-cast
housing with marine corrosion
resistant finish
-W-M
Aeralux nebula white
thermoset cast housing with
marine corrosion resistant
finish*
-6
6000K CCT
-S-M
Aluminum (RAL9006)
thermoset cast housing with
marine corrosion resistant
finish*
REV J
*Contact for leadtimes and availability
LEONARDO
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Bollard
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical
values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 02